 ADA MOTOR
 Dağdibi Mah. 317. Sok. No: 22  54100 ADAPAZARI, SAKARYA  / TURKEY   Tel: 90.264.277 74 49 - 279 92 35   Fax: 90.264.278 71 15
 Web: www.adamotor.com     e-mail: adamotor@adamotor.com  ,  adamotor@ttmail.com
YANMAR
ENGINE PARTS
 ADA MOTOR LTD.
CATALOGUE 2024
INDEX

FULL GASKET SET  ...................................................................................................... 21
WATER PUMP  ........................................................................................................... 23
OIL PUMP  .................................................................................................................. 24
OIL FILLER CAP  .......................................................................................................... 25
THERMOSTAT  ............................................................................................................ 26
FUEL FEED PUMP ....................................................................................................... 27
STOP SOLENOID ......................................................................................................... 28
PISTON ......................................................................................................................... 1
PISTON RING SET ......................................................................................................... 4
CYLINDER LINER
   ADA MOTOR LTD
REFERENCE
NUMBER
PISTON    Ø68.00 mm 2TNE68 / 3TNE68 STD 119265-22601
PISTON    Ø68.50 mm 0.50
PISTON    Ø70.00 mm 3TNV70 STD 119515-22080
2YM15 / 3YM20
PISTON    Ø70.50 mm 0.50
PISTON    Ø76.00 mm 3TNV76 STD 119717-22080
PISTON    Ø76.50 mm 0.50
PISTON    Ø76.00 mm 3YM30 STD 119718-22080
PISTON    Ø76.50 mm 0.50
PISTON    Ø75.00 mm 1GM10 / 2GM20 / 3GM30 STD 105311-22090
PISTON    Ø75.50 mm 0.50
PISTON    Ø74.00 mm 3TNE74 / 4TNE74 STD 119623-22080
PISTON    Ø74.50 mm 0.50
PISTON    Ø78.00 mm 3TNE78 / 4TNE78 STD 119818-22080
PISTON    Ø78.50 mm 0.50
PISTON    Ø82.00 mm 3TNV82 STD 119802-22080
PISTON    Ø82.50 mm 0.50
PISTON    Ø82.00 mm 3TNE82 STD 119813-22080
PISTON    Ø82.50 mm 0.50
PISTON    Ø84.00 mm 3TNV84 / 4TNV84 STD 129508-22080
PISTON    Ø84.50 mm 0.50
10 9653 (050)
10 9624 (STD)
10 9624 (050)

10 9623 (STD)
10 9623 (050)
10 9622 (STD)
10 9622 (050)
10 9651 (STD)
10 9651 (050)
10 9653 (STD)
DESCRIPTION ENGINE TYPE SIZE
10 9614 (050)
10 9616 (STD)
10 9616 (050)
Sayfa 1
   ADA MOTOR LTD
REFERENCE
NUMBER
PISTON    Ø84.00 mm 3TNE84 / 4TNE84 STD 129002-22090
PISTON    Ø84.50 mm 0.50
PISTON    Ø84.00 mm 3TN84 / 4TN84 STD 129105-22080
PISTON    Ø84.50 mm 0.50
PISTON    Ø88.00 mm 3TNV88 / 4TNV88 STD 129005-22080
PISTON    Ø88.50 mm 0.50
PISTON    Ø88.00 mm 3TNE88 / 4TNE88 STD 129001-22080
3TNC88 / 4TNC88
PISTON    Ø88.50 mm 0.50
PISTON    Ø92.00 mm 4TNE92 STD 129904-22120
PISTON    Ø92.50 mm 0.50
PISTON    Ø94.00 mm 4TNE94 / 4D94E STD 129901-22080
(Long Type)
PISTON    Ø94.50 mm 0.50
PISTON    Ø94.00 mm 4TNE94 / 4D94 STD 129931-22100
(Short Type)
PISTON    Ø94.50 mm 0.50
PISTON    Ø94.00 mm 4TNV94 STD 129906-22080
PISTON    Ø94.50 mm 0.50
PISTON    Ø98.00 mm 4TNV98 STD 129908-22080
PISTON    Ø98.50 mm 0.50
PISTON    Ø98.00 mm 4TNE98 STD 129903-22080
PISTON    Ø98.50 mm 0.50
10 9632 (050)
10 9635 (STD)
10 9629 (STD)

10 9625 (050)
YANMAR
ADA MOTOR
NUMBER
DESCRIPTION ENGINE TYPE SIZE
PISTON
10 9636 (STD)
10 9636 (050)
10 9635 (050)
10 9628 (STD)
10 9628 (050)
Sayfa 2
   ADA MOTOR LTD
REFERENCE
NUMBER
PISTON    Ø98.00 mm 4TNE98D / 4D98E STD 129002-22080
PISTON    Ø98.50 mm 0.50
PISTON   Ø106.00 mm 4TNV106 STD 123907-22011
PISTON   Ø106.50 mm 0.50
PISTON   Ø106.00 mm 4TNE106D STD 123900-22080
PISTON   Ø106.50 mm 0.50
PISTON   Ø106.00 mm 4TNE106T          STD 123901-22080
PISTON   Ø106.50 mm 0.50
10 9646 (STD)
10 9646 (050)
10 9640 (STD)

(Semi-Finished)
LINER    Ø76.00 mm 3TNV76 / 3YM30
(Semi-Finished)
LINER    Ø82.00 mm 3TNE82 / 3TNV82
(Semi-Finished)
LINER    Ø84.00 mm 3TNE84 / 4TNE84
(Semi-Finished) 3TNV84 / 4TNV84
LINER    Ø88.00 mm 3TNE88 / 4TNE88
(Semi-Finished) 3TNV88 / 4TNV88
LINER    Ø92.00 mm 4TNE92
(Semi-Finished)
LINER    Ø94.00 mm 4TNE94 / 4TNV94
(Semi-Finished)
LINER    Ø98.00 mm 4TNE98 / 4TNV98
(Semi-Finished)
LINER    Ø106.00 mm 4TNE106 / 4TNV106
(Semi-Finished)
14 9603
14 9605
14 9609